DUNLOP®
PROTECTION AND COMFORT YOU DESERVE
PU
RO
FO
R
Strong and

m
be
r 2
5,
 2
02
5
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (mm)
CA61831.36 35/36 03 03 8713197042099 6 590 395 305 144 1974
CA61831.37 37 04 04 8713197042105 6 590 395 305 144 1974
CA61831.38 38 05 05 8713197042112 6 590 395 305 144 1974
CA61831.39 39 06 06 8713197042129 6 590 395 305 144 1974
CA61831.40 40 07 8713197042136 6 590 395 305 144 1974
CA61831.41 41 08 07 8713197042143 6 590 395 305 144 1974
CA61831.42 42 09 08 8713197042150 6 590 395 305 120 1669
CA61831.43 43 10 09 8713197042167 6 585 440 350 108 1544
CA61831.44 44 11 10 8713197042174 6 585 440 350 108 1544
CA61831.45 45 12 8713197042181 6 585 440 350 108 1544
CA61831.46 46 13 11 8713197042198 6 585 440 350 108 1544
CA61831.47 47 14 12 8713197042204 6 585 440 350 108 1544
CA61831.48 48 15 13 8713197042211 5 585 440 350 90 1544
CA61831.49 49/50 16/17 14 8713197042228 5 585 440 350 90 1544
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Slip resistant outsole SR
Oil resistant outsole Yes